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HRES 24
Amending the Rules of the House of Representatives to require a reading of the names of members of the
Armed Forces who died in the previous month as a result of combat.

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Congress
Introduced: Jan 9, 2015
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Rules.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Rules.  (Jan 9, 2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-resolution/24 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-17] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: PA   •   Chamber: House

https://legilist.com
https://legilist.com/bill/114/hres/24
https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-resolution/24
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001090


Cosponsors  (82 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Jan 9, 2015

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Barletta, Lou [R-PA-11] R · PA Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Boustany, Charles W., Jr. [R-LA-3] R · LA Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Castro, Joaquin [D-TX-20] D · TX Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-13] D · MI Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Cramer, Kevin [R-ND-At Large] R · ND Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Crawford, Eric A. "Rick" [R-AR-1] R · AR Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Michael G. [R-PA-8] R · PA Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Foster, Bill [D-IL-11] D · IL Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Gibson, Christopher P. [R-NY-19] R · NY Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Goodlatte, Bob [R-VA-6] R · VA Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Gowdy, Trey [R-SC-4] R · SC Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Guinta, Frank C. [R-NH-1] R · NH Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-17] D · CA Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-3] D · NY Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Jan 9, 2015

Rep. King, Steve [R-IA-4] R · IA Jan 9, 2015

Rep. LaMalfa, Doug [R-CA-1] R · CA Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Love, Mia B. [R-UT-4] R · UT Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Maloney, Sean Patrick [D-NY-18] D · NY Jan 9, 2015

Rep. McDermott, Jim [D-WA-7] D · WA Jan 9, 2015

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Meadows, Mark [R-NC-11] R · NC Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Mullin, Markwayne [R-OK-2] R · OK Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Neal, Richard E. [D-MA-1] D · MA Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Poe, Ted [R-TX-2] R · TX Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Roe, David P. [R-TN-1] R · TN Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Rothfus, Keith J. [R-PA-12] R · PA Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Stewart, Chris [R-UT-2] R · UT Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Stivers, Steve [R-OH-15] R · OH Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Tsongas, Niki [D-MA-3] D · MA Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Woodall, Rob [R-GA-7] R · GA Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Zeldin, Lee M. [R-NY-1] R · NY Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Barr, Andy [R-KY-6] R · KY Jan 12, 2015
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Jan 12, 2015

Rep. Joyce, David P. [R-OH-14] R · OH Jan 12, 2015

Rep. Knight, Stephen [R-CA-25] R · CA Jan 12, 2015

Rep. Massie, Thomas [R-KY-4] R · KY Jan 12, 2015

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-5] D · CA Jan 12, 2015

Rep. Walorski, Jackie [R-IN-2] R · IN Jan 12, 2015

Rep. Zinke, Ryan K. [R-MT-At Large] R · MT Jan 12, 2015

Rep. Coffman, Mike [R-CO-6] R · CO Jan 14, 2015

Rep. Dent, Charles W. [R-PA-15] R · PA Jan 14, 2015

Rep. DeSantis, Ron [R-FL-6] R · FL Jan 14, 2015

Rep. Hunter, Duncan D. [R-CA-50] R · CA Jan 14, 2015

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Jan 14, 2015

Rep. O'Rourke, Beto [D-TX-16] D · TX Jan 14, 2015

Rep. Olson, Pete [R-TX-22] R · TX Jan 14, 2015

Rep. Perry, Scott [R-PA-4] R · PA Jan 14, 2015

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Jan 14, 2015

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-8] R · FL Jan 14, 2015

Rep. Rice, Tom [R-SC-7] R · SC Jan 14, 2015

Rep. Whitfield, Ed [R-KY-1] R · KY Jan 14, 2015

Rep. Babin, Brian [R-TX-36] R · TX Jan 22, 2015

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Jan 22, 2015

Rep. Davis, Rodney [R-IL-13] R · IL Jan 22, 2015

Rep. Farenthold, Blake [R-TX-27] R · TX Jan 22, 2015

Rep. Forbes, J. Randy [R-VA-4] R · VA Jan 22, 2015

Rep. Franks, Trent [R-AZ-8] R · AZ Jan 22, 2015

Rep. Gibbs, Bob [R-OH-7] R · OH Jan 22, 2015

Rep. Long, Billy [R-MO-7] R · MO Jan 22, 2015

Rep. Murphy, Patrick [D-FL-18] D · FL Jan 22, 2015

Rep. Pittenger, Robert [R-NC-9] R · NC Jan 22, 2015

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-13] D · NY Jan 22, 2015

Rep. Ribble, Reid J. [R-WI-8] R · WI Jan 22, 2015

Rep. Ross, Dennis A. [R-FL-15] R · FL Jan 22, 2015

Rep. Brooks, Susan W. [R-IN-5] R · IN Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Collins, Chris [R-NY-27] R · NY Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Bustos, Cheri [D-IL-17] D · IL Feb 4, 2015

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Feb 4, 2015

Rep. Lowey, Nita M. [D-NY-17] D · NY Feb 12, 2015

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Feb 12, 2015

Rep. Hurt, Robert [R-VA-5] R · VA Feb 26, 2015

Rep. Johnson, Bill [R-OH-6] R · OH Jul 8, 2015

Rep. Norcross, Donald [D-NJ-1] D · NJ Jul 28, 2015
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Rules Committee House Referred To Jan 9, 2015

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Congress

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jan 9, 2015) 

Amends Rule XIV (Order and Priority of Business) of the Rules of the House of Representatives to require (on the first

legislative day of each month) a reading of the names of members of the Armed Forces who died in the previous month

as a result of combat.

Prohibits the Speaker of the House from reading the name of any such member if any family member informs the

Speaker that he or she does not wish to have the name of that individual read.

Actions Timeline

Jan 9, 2015: Introduced in House
Jan 9, 2015: Referred to the House Committee on Rules.
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